VASCHE FRIGGITRICI
FRYER BOWLS
FRITTEUSEBEHÄLTER
BACS FRITEUSES
ВАННЫ ДЛЯ ФРИТЮРНИЦ
DAVIGHI INTERNATIONAL SRL | Via Sardegna, 7 20090 Pieve Emanuele Milano - Italy | T. +39 02.90 42 20 60 | F. +39 02.90 42 18 39
info@davighi-international.com | www.davighi-international.com
Le vasche per Friggitrici normalizzate Gastronorm sono prodotte in acciaio inossidabile AISI 304 PS 9%Ni con spessori da 0,8 fino a max
1,5 mm. Sono corredate di fori di scarico da 3/4” o 1” e possono essere completate con saldatura dei tubo di scarico.
Le vasche hanno finitura decapata, satinata o vibropallinata.
Possono essere rifilate o forate a laser 3D come da disegno del cliente.
The bowls for fryers comply with Gastronorm regulations and are produced in stainless steel AISI 304 –1.4301, thickness from 0,8 up to a max of 1,5 mm.
They are manufactured with drain hole ¾” or 1” and can also be supplied with welded drain tubes.
The bowls have satin, pickled or ball blasted finishing.
They can be trimmed or pierced with 3D laser according to customer’s drawing.
Die Becken für Fritteusen sind den Gastronorm Vorschriften entsprechend und sind in AISI 304 – 1.4301 Edelstahl mit Dicke vom 0,8 bis zum höchstens
1,5 mm hergestellt. Sie sind mit ¾“ oder 1“ Abflussloch produziert und können auch mit geschweissten Abflussrohren geliefert werden.
Die Becken sind mit satinierte, gebeizte oder kugelgestrahlte Politur verfügbar.
Sie können geschnitten oder mit 3D Laser nach der Zeichnung des Kundes gelocht werden.
Les bacs pour friteuses sont conformes à la réglementation Gastronorm et sont produites en acier inoxydable AISI 304 – 1.4301, épaisseurs de 0,8
jusqu’à max 1,5 mm. Elles sont produites avec trou de vidage 3/4” ou 1” et peuvent être fournies avec tubes de vidage soudés.
Les bacs sont disponibles avec finition satiné, décapé ou grenaillé à billes.
Elles peuvent être coupés ou percé avec laser 3D selon le dessin du client.
Ванны для фритюрниц по стандарту Гастронорм изготовляются из нержавеющей стали AISI 304 - 1.4301, с толщиной от 0,8 до 1,5мм макс.
Имеют водосточное отверстие размером 3/4 либо 1 дюйм, к которому может быть приварена водосточная труба по запросу.
Ванны изготовляются с травленой, шлифованной, либо дробеструйной поверхностной отделкой.
Края могут быть обрезаны по чертежу клиента, а также могут быть реализованы отверстия трехмерным лазером.
MADE IN ITALY
DAVIGHI INTERNATIONAL SRL | Via Sardegna, 7 20090 Pieve Emanuele Milano - Italy | T. +39 02.90 42 20 60 | F. +39 02.90 42 18 39
info@davighi-international.com | www.davighi-international.com
VASCHE FRIGGITRICI
FRYER BOWLS MADE IN ITALY
P.D14.VFD2-3.22 335x306x224h AISI 304 15/10 22L
P.D14.VFD2-3.30 335x306x300h AISI 304 15/10 30L
P.D14.VFD2-3.33 335x306x326h AISI 304 15/10 33L
P.D14.VF2-3.22 340x306x224h AISI 304 15/10 22L
P.D14.VF2-3.30 340x306x300h AISI 304 15/10 30L
P.D14.VF2-3.33 340x306x326h AISI 304 15/10 33L
P.D14.VF2-3.G22 508x306x326h AISI 304 15/10 22L
P.D14.VF1-1.G35 676x306x326h AISI 304 15/10 35L
CODICE
CODE
MISURE VASCA
BOWL SIZE
MATERIALE
MATERIAL
SPESSORE
THICKNESS
VOLUME
VOLUME ltrs
CODICE
CODE
MISURE VASCA
BOWL SIZE
MATERIALE
MATERIAL
SPESSORE
THICKNESS
VOLUME
VOLUME ltrs
CODICE
CODE
MISURE VASCA
BOWL SIZE
MATERIALE
MATERIAL
SPESSORE
THICKNESS
VOLUME
VOLUME ltrs
CODICE
CODE
MISURE VASCA
BOWL SIZE
MATERIALE
MATERIAL
SPESSORE
THICKNESS
VOLUME
VOLUME ltrs
DAVIGHI INTERNATIONAL SRL | Via Sardegna, 7 20090 Pieve Emanuele Milano - Italy | T. +39 02.90 42 20 60 | F. +39 02.90 42 18 39
info@davighi-international.com | www.davighi-international.com
VASCHE FRIGGITRICI
FRYER BOWLS MADE IN ITALY
P.D14.VF1-1.35 508x306x226h AISI 304 15/10 35L
P.D14.VF1-1.45 508x306x300h AISI 304 15/10 45L
P.D14.VF1-1.50 508x306x326h AISI 304 15/10 50L
CODICE
CODE
MISURE VASCA
BOWL SIZE
MATERIALE
MATERIAL
SPESSORE
THICKNESS
VOLUME
VOLUME ltrs
P.D14.VFS4732.40 470x340x322h AISI 304 12/10 40L
P.D14.VFS4716.20 470x160x322h AISI 304 12/10 20L
P.D14.VFS.21BP 676x306x326h AISI 304 12/10 20L
P.D14.VFS.30BP 686x330x344h AISI 304 12/10 30L
P.D14.VF1-1.T35 477x508x326h AISI 304 15/10 35L
470
R49
R49
32
2
16
0R49
470
R49
R49
32
2
34
0
R49
CODICE
CODE
MISURE VASCA
BOWL SIZE
MATERIALE
MATERIAL
SPESSORE
THICKNESS
VOLUME
VOLUME ltrs
CODICE
CODE
MISURE VASCA
BOWL SIZE
MATERIALE
MATERIAL
SPESSORE
THICKNESS
VOLUME
VOLUME ltrs
CODICE
CODE
MISURE VASCA
BOWL SIZE
MATERIALE
MATERIAL
SPESSORE
THICKNESS
VOLUME
VOLUME ltrs
CODICE
CODE
MISURE VASCA
BOWL SIZE
MATERIALE
MATERIAL
SPESSORE
THICKNESS
VOLUME
VOLUME ltrs
DAVIGHI INTERNATIONAL SRL | Via Sardegna, 7 20090 Pieve Emanuele Milano - Italy | T. +39 02.90 42 20 60 | F. +39 02.90 42 18 39
info@davighi-international.com | www.davighi-international.com
VASCHE FRIGGITRICI
FRYER BOWLS MADE IN ITALY
P.D14.VF2-3DS.15 335x306x245h AISI 304 15/10 15L
P.D14.VF13-200 299x149x224h AISI 304 8/10 8L
P.D14.VF6-8TS 298x238x210h AISI 304 8/10 8L
P.D14.VF10-14TS 349x249x210h AISI 304 8/10 14L
P.D14.VF10-14DI 349x249x210h AISI 304 8/10 14L
P.D14.VF12150 298x238x150h AISI 304 15/10 10L
P.D14.VF12200 298x238x200h AISI 304 15/10 12L
CODICE
CODE
MISURE VASCA
BOWL SIZE
MATERIALE
MATERIAL
SPESSORE
THICKNESS
VOLUME
VOLUME ltrs
CODICE
CODE
MISURE VASCA
BOWL SIZE
MATERIALE
MATERIAL
SPESSORE
THICKNESS
VOLUME
VOLUME ltrs
CODICE
CODE
MISURE VASCA
BOWL SIZE
MATERIALE
MATERIAL
SPESSORE
THICKNESS
VOLUME
VOLUME ltrs
CODICE
CODE
MISURE VASCA
BOWL SIZE
MATERIALE
MATERIAL
SPESSORE
THICKNESS
VOLUME
VOLUME ltrs
CODICE
CODE
MISURE VASCA
BOWL SIZE
MATERIALE
MATERIAL
SPESSORE
THICKNESS
VOLUME
VOLUME ltrs
DAVIGHI INTERNATIONAL SRL | Via Sardegna, 7 20090 Pieve Emanuele Milano - Italy | T. +39 02.90 42 20 60 | F. +39 02.90 42 18 39
info@davighi-international.com | www.davighi-international.com
VASCHE FRIGGITRICI
FRYER BOWLS MADE IN ITALY
P.D14.VFE3525.ZF 349x249x138h AISI 304 15/10 6L
P.D14.VF12200.P 532x324x220 AISI 304 10/10 8L
P.D14.VF11.BC 540x335x203h AISI 304 15/10 11L
P.D14.VF11.BP 540x335x203h AISI 304 15/10 11L
13
8
252 ext
35
2
ex
t
BC
CODICE
CODE
MISURE VASCA
BOWL SIZE
MATERIALE
MATERIAL
SPESSORE
THICKNESS
VOLUME
VOLUME ltrs
CODICE
CODE
MISURE VASCA
BOWL SIZE
MATERIALE
MATERIAL
SPESSORE
THICKNESS
VOLUME
VOLUME ltrs
CODICE
CODE
MISURE VASCA
BOWL SIZE
MATERIALE
MATERIAL
SPESSORE
THICKNESS
VOLUME
VOLUME ltrs
MADE IN ITALY
DAVIGHI INTERNATIONAL SRL
Via Sardegna, 7 20090 Pieve Emanuele Milano - Italy
T. +39 02 90.42.20.60 | F. +39 02 90.42.18.39
DavighiInternationaldavighi_international_milano